Schottky Barrier Type Diode
KDR530UL
Low Current Rectification
And High Speed Switching.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Schottky Barrier Type Diode - KDR530UL
November 13, 2025    Rev.3 © KEC Corporation1 / 5
FEATURES

Schottky Barrier Type Diode - KDR530UL
© KEC Corporation5 / 5November 13, 2025    Rev.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Status
Compliance
AEC-Q Halogen
FreePb-Free
KDR530UL-RTK/H Active - Y
Packing
Type
Reel 5,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/H Active - Y Reel 10,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/HJ Active - Y Reel 10,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/HP Active - Y Reel 10,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/HR Active - Y Reel 10,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/HU Active YY
Y
Reel 10,000pcsY
KDR530UL-RTL/PU Active Y Reel 10,000pcsY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Packing
Qty
 7 / 6 March 08, 2022   Rev.1 ⓒ KEC Corporation